Page 1 of  2
Rev. D
Date: 5/21
Document No. TP-TP&P-C
Product No.  Model P1000AXL, TP1100A, TP220 &
TP3000
Model P1000AXL, TP1100A, TP220, TP3000
Temperature & Pressure and Pressure Relief Valves

RELIEF
TEMP
DIMENSIONS
PRESS.
RELIEF
SETTING
ANSI
Z21.22/
CSA 4.4
ASME
SECTION
IV
INLET OUTLET A B C D E
(shank)
PSI BTU/HR BTU/HR F in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
P1000AXL-30C 30 - 500,000 N/A 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/4 32 1-5/8 41 1-13/16 46 n/a - 1-3/16 30
P1000AXL-75C 75 - 300,000 N/A 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/4 32 1-5/8 41 1-13/16 46 n/a - 1-3/16 30
P1000AXL-125C 125 200,000 500,000 N/A 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/4 32 1-5/8 41 1-13/16 46 n/a - 1-3/16 30
P1000AXL-150C 150 200,000 500,000 N/A 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/4 32 1-5/8 41 1-13/16 46 n/a - 1-3/16 30
TP1100A-2C-150C 150   95,000 500,000 210 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/4 32 1-5/8 41 3-3/16 81 1-5/16 33 1-3/16 30
TP1100A-4C-75C 75 105,000 300,000 210 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/4 32 1-5/8 41 4-7/8 124 3-3/32 79 1-3/16 30
TP1100A-4C-125C 125 105,000 500,000 210 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/4 32 1-5/8 41 4-7/8 124 3-3/32 79 1-3/16 30
TP1100A-4C-150C 150 105,000 500,000 210 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/4 32 1-5/8 41 4-7/8 124 3-3/32 79 1-3/16 30
TP1100A-4C-175C 175   95,000 - 210 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/4 32 1-5/8 41 4-7/8 124 3-3/32 79 1-3/16 30
TP1100A-8C-150C 150 105,000 500,000 210 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/4 32 1-5/8 41 9-3/4 248 7-7/8 200 1-3/16 30
TP1100AE-3C-150C 150 105,000 500,000 210 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/4 32 1-5/8 41 4-7/8 124 2-1/8 54 2-3/32 53
TP1100AEE-3C-150C 150 105,000 500,000 210 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/4 32 1-5/8 41 4-7/8 124 1-3/32 28 3-5/16 84
TP220-5C-125C 125 205,000 1,619,000 210 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/2 38 3-15/32 88 6-7/8 175 4-7/16 113 1-3/4 45
TP220-5C-150C 150 205,000 1,912,000 210 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/2 38 3-15/32 88 6-7/8 175 4-7/16 113 1-3/4 45
TP220-8C-150C 150 205,000 1,912,000 210 3/4 MNPT 3/4 FNPT 1-1/2 38 3-15/32 88 10-1/8 257 7-11/16 196 1-3/4 45
TP3000-5C-75C 75 500,000 1,165,000 210 1 FNPT 1 FNPT 1-9/16 40 3-1/2 89 6-7/8 175 4-3/4 121 1-5/16 34
TP3000-5C-100C 100 500,000 1,495,000 210 1 FNPT 1 FNPT 1-9/16 40 3-1/2 89 6-7/8 175 4-3/4 121 1-5/16 34
TP3000-5C-125C 125 500,000 1,825,000 210 1 FNPT 1 FNPT 1-9/16 40 3-1/2 89 6-7/8 175 4-3/4 121 1-5/16 34
TP3000-5C-150C 150 500,000 2,155,000 210 1 FNPT 1 FNPT 1-9/16 40 3-1/2 89 6-7/8 175 4-3/4 121 1-5/16 34
TP3000-8C-150C 150 750,000 3,625,000 210 1 FNPT 1 FNPT 1-3/4 44 4-3/8 111 9-1/4 235 8-5/32 207 5/16 8
B
C
A
D